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Virginia Tech Invitational - 1/17/2020 to 1/18/2020

Rector Field House
Blacksburg - Virginia

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 60 M

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Friday 1/17/2020 - 5:25 PM

Facility: 7.15 2000 Tonya Carter
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Pitt FRSydney Muhando _________1
Tennessee FRShatara Johnson _________2
Howard JRAmeenah Saalih _________3
UnattachedMaia McCoy _________4
North Carolina JRAnna Keefer _________5
Virginia Tech FRNaudia Still _________6
North Carolina FRKayla Hunt _________7
VCU SOJessica Tucker _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Howard JRJessika Gbai _________2
North Carolina SOLauryn Hall _________3
Virginia Tech JRKennedy Dennis _________4
Pitt SOEddita Pessima _________5
Virginia SRAnna Jefferson _________6
Liberty FRAbby Pantlitz _________7
Tennessee SOAkira Rhodes _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Tennessee FRPrommyse Hoosier _________2
Pitt SRGenaya Johnson _________3
Charlotte SRAlex Council _________4
Virginia JRHalle Hazzard _________5
Charlotte FRCasey Core _________6
Pitt JRJaylyn Aminu _________7
Charlotte FRTracey Manigault _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
VCU FRJanae Blakeney _________2
Charlotte FRImani Rivas _________3
Virginia SOKhyasia Caldwell _________4
Duke SOKelcie Simmons _________5
Tennessee FRJoella Lloyd _________6
VCU SRAlexis Willis _________7
Howard SOKennedy Lewis _________8

Event  2   Women 200 M

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:55 PM
Facility: 22.82 2014 Dezerea Bryant

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Duke SOKelcie Simmons _________3
Virginia Tech JRKennedy Dennis _________4
UnattachedMaia McCoy _________5
Tennessee SRSaqukine Cameron _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Tennessee FRJada Chambers _________3
Pitt SRGenaya Johnson _________4
Tennessee FRJoella Lloyd _________5
North Carolina FRKayla Hunt _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Virginia Tech FRNaudia Still _________3
Pitt SRDanielle Leaks _________4
North Carolina SOLauryn Hall _________5
Howard JRAmeenah Saalih _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Howard SOKennedy Lewis _________3
Liberty FRAbby Pantlitz _________4
Duke JRSimi Gbadegesin _________5
Pitt JRJaylyn Aminu _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
VCU JRCourtney Higgins _________2
Charlotte FRCasey Core _________3
Pitt SOFlora Ahiarakwe _________4
Howard FRDe’ja Dade _________5
Charlotte SRJasmine Parquet _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Charlotte SRIsis Welch _________2
Pitt SRAysha Muhammad _________3
VCU FRLauryn Freeman _________4
Pitt FRSydney Muhando _________5
VCU SRAlexis Willis _________6

Event  45   Women 300 M

Friday 1/17/2020 - 8:35 PM
Facility: 36.67 2007 Francena McCorory

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Liberty JRAlexis Rolan _________2
Tennessee SOMartina Weil _________3
Duke SRBrittany Aveni _________4
Virginia Tech JRCaitlan Tate _________5
Tennessee FRBritton Wilson _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Virginia SOAlix Still _________2
Duke SONikki Merritt _________3
Charlotte SOMaya Singletary _________4
Tennessee FRJada Chambers _________5
Virginia JRHalle Hazzard _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Pitt SOFlora Ahiarakwe _________2
Duke FRCarly King _________3
Virginia FRJada Seaman _________4
Duke SONatalie Simmons _________5
Virginia SRAnna Jefferson _________6
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  45   Women 300 M)
VCU FRYasmine Silmon _________2
Howard SRUchechi Onuoha _________3
Duke JRSimi Gbadegesin _________4
Duke FRJenna Crean _________5
Charlotte FRTa-halia Fairman _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Liberty SONikayla Hoyte _________2
UnattachedErin Beattie _________3
Duke FRMaya Provencal _________4
Howard JRJessika Gbai _________5
Liberty SRCortney Strohman _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
VCU FRRorie Spencer _________2
VCU FRSyvanna Metcalfe _________3
Howard FRDe’ja Dade _________4
Pitt SRNina Crawford _________5
Virginia SRAlexis Woodley _________6

Event  3   Women 400 M

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 51.15 2003 Christine Amertil

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Duke SRBrittany Aveni _________3
Howard JROzioma Scott _________4
Tennessee SOMartina Weil _________5
North Carolina SOMaiah Walker _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Wake Forest SOAlion Belvin _________2
Virginia Tech FRAriana Rivera _________3
Tennessee SRBrooklynn Broadwater _________4
Tennessee FRBritton Wilson _________5
Wake Forest JRCydney Delley _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Tennessee FRSkyler Reynolds _________2
Pitt JRAlexis Leech _________3
Duke FRCarly King _________4
Howard SROluchi Ike _________5
Tennessee FRVanessa Watson _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
VCU SOKristina Boone _________2
Wake Forest JRGrace Hofferber _________3
Howard SOJessica Wright _________4
Charlotte FRMandi Hamouda _________5
Charlotte SOAshlan Bowdry _________6

Event  46   Women 500 M

Friday 1/17/2020 - 8:10 PM
Facility: 1:09.98 2013 Erica Moore

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Tennessee FRJensen Overbay _________2
Virginia Tech SONykah Smith _________3
Virginia Tech SRArlicia Bush _________4
North Carolina SOMaiah Walker _________5
Pitt JRNikki Scherer _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Howard FRMinyarn Smalls _________2
Duke SOVirginia Capehart _________3
Tennessee SRBrooklynn Broadwater _________4
Liberty SRTanner Ealum _________5
Tennessee FRVanessa Watson _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Duke JRLauren Hoffman _________2
Tennessee FREmma Dilullo _________3
Virginia Tech FRAriana Rivera _________4
Virginia SRAndrenette Knight _________5
Duke SOEllen Hirsberg _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Duke FRHalle Bieber _________2
Pitt JRMonica McNeil _________3
Howard FRDasia Wilson _________4
Tennessee FREmily Knight _________5
Howard SRSydney Benson _________6

Event  4   Women 800 M

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:45 PM
Facility: 2:03.43 2019 H. Green / R. Pocratsky

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Liberty FRKristiana Young _________1
Howard SOMelanie White _________2
Duke SOEllen Hirsberg _________3
Howard FRDasia Wilson _________4
Pitt FRCorrine Firestone _________5
Duke SOVirginia Capehart _________6
Howard SRSydney Benson _________7
Tennessee FREmma Dilullo _________8
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Event  43   Women 1000 M

Friday 1/17/2020 - 7:30 PM
Facility: 2:41.00 2011 Kate Van Buskirk

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Wake Forest SRJohanna Schulz _________1
District TCRachel Pocratsky _________2
Wake Forest SOAmy Harding-Delooze _________3
North Carolina JRErin Edmundson _________4
District TCMaddie Kopp _________5
Virginia Tech SRSarah Edwards _________6
Virginia Tech SRSara Freix _________7
District TCMichelle Howell _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Wake Forest SOLily Harding-Delooze _________1
Virginia Tech SRLauren Berman _________2
North Carolina JREmmeline Fisher _________3
UnattachedLindsey Butler _________4
Tennessee SRNicole Adams _________5
Virginia Tech JRElizabeth Brush _________6
Wake Forest FRAleeya Hutchins _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UnattachedHannah Ballowe _________1
Duke FRSamantha Schadler _________2
Virginia Tech JRCate Stone _________3
Duke FREmily Cole _________4
Virginia Tech SRMikayla Richardson _________5
Liberty SONaomi Armstrong _________6
UnattachedChase Kappeler _________7
Virginia Tech FRAllison Zolkiewicz _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Pitt FRCorrine Firestone _________1
Charlotte FRKaleigh Hanson _________2
Tennessee FRErin Spreen _________3
Liberty SOJessica Rogers _________4
Liberty JRHeidi Smith _________5
UnattachedNicole Re _________6
Charlotte JRD'Amani Bryant _________7

Event  5   Women 1 Mile

Friday 1/17/2020 - 5:50 PM
Facility: 4:34.11 2009 Susan Kuijken

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

UnattachedKyra Lopez _________1
UnattachedGrace Boone _________2
Pitt JRAlly Brunton _________3
Tennessee SOKatie Thronson _________4
Wake Forest SOElise Wright _________5
Liberty SOCalli Parlier _________6
North Carolina JRMady Clahane _________7
Tennessee SOOlivia Janke _________8
Wake Forest JRHannah Brookover _________9
VCU SRAshley Brown _________10
Tennessee JRMegan Murray _________11
Liberty FRPriscillah Kiplagat _________12
Pitt SOBrenda Ayuk _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Duke SRVeronica Brtek _________1
Charlotte JRAlyssa Ungrady _________2
Howard SOMelanie White _________3
Charlotte SRBridget Abbatiello _________4
Tennessee FRSarah McCabe _________5
Charlotte FRSarah Bechtel _________6
North Carolina FRAlex Morris _________7
Tennessee SOAbigail Smith _________8
Pitt SODevon Hoernlein _________9



Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:47 PM  1/16/2020  Page 4
Virginia Tech Invitational - 1/17/2020 to 1/18/2020

Rector Field House
Blacksburg - Virginia

Meet Program

Event  6   Women 3000 M

Friday 1/17/2020 - 6:50 PM
Facility: 9:08.13 2013 Amanda Winslow

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Pitt SRSam Shields _________1
Tennessee FRSydney Seymour _________2
Pitt SOMegan Nagy _________3
Duke SRSheridan Wilbur _________4
Duke SOAmanda Beach _________5
Liberty JRNoel Palmer _________6
Pitt FRLily Robertson _________7
VCU SREmily Mulhern _________8
North Carolina SOCamryn Petit _________9
Tennessee FRKathleen Maley _________10
UnattachedJulie Wiemerslage _________11
Tennessee JRAlaina Riordan _________12
Duke FRCaroline Howley _________13
Tennessee FRAlyssa Wolf _________14
Wake Forest FRCaroline Garrett _________15
Wake Forest FRSpencer Faircloth _________16
Wake Forest SOGeorgia Evans _________17
North Carolina JRAshley Smith _________18
Virginia Tech SOEmily Schiesl _________19
Liberty SOAnna Hostetler _________20
UnattachedAva Hassebrock _________21
Charlotte SOChandler Horton _________22
Liberty SOBrittany Carnathan _________23

Event  7   Women 5000 M

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 2:20 PM
Facility: 15:36.50 1979 Margaret Groos

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Liberty SOJamie Anderson _________1
VCU FRKasandra Aulenbach _________2
Pitt SRSarah Frick _________3
Liberty SOKatie MacDougall _________4
VCU SRDelaney Savedge _________5
Liberty SOEmma Bower _________6

Event  8   Women 60 M Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Friday 1/17/2020 - 5:00 PM

Facility: 7.90 2013 Brianna Rollins
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Howard SOKylan Rice _________1
Charlotte FRMandi Hamouda _________2
Duke JRLauren Hoffman _________3
UnattachedGabriele Cunningham _________4
Virginia SRAlexis Woodley _________5
Duke SONikki Merritt _________6
Pitt FRSydney Muhando _________7
Duke FRLara Kohlenbach _________8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Wake Forest JRBrionne Pyles _________1
Liberty SRKatie Dodson _________2
Howard SRUchechi Onuoha _________3
Tennessee SRAlexis Duncan _________4
Pitt SOEddita Pessima _________5
Duke FRElasia Campbell _________6
Charlotte SOAshlan Bowdry _________7
Wake Forest FRMeghan O'Malley _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Liberty SOTiffany Jeffcoat _________1
Pitt JRBreanna Phillips _________2
Tennessee SOAkira Rhodes _________3
Tennessee SRDomonique Turner _________4
Virginia Tech FRNaudia Still _________5
Charlotte SRIsis Welch _________6
Virginia SOAlix Still _________7
Virginia Tech JRStefanie Aeschlimann _________8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
VCU JRKhalina Boyce _________1
Duke SOIsabel Wakefield _________2
VCU FRLauryn Freeman _________3
Duke JRErin Marsh _________4
Virginia SRAndrenette Knight _________5
Liberty SRJaiden Mulder _________6
Duke JRKate Kutzer _________7
Howard FRMinyarn Smalls _________8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Wake Forest SOAnna Bush _________2
Duke FRMaya Provencal _________3
Tennessee JRKiara Rhodes _________4
Pitt SRAysha Muhammad _________5
Duke FRHalle Bieber _________6
Wake Forest SOKaitlyn Kirby _________7
VCU FRYasmine Silmon _________8
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Event  9   Women 4x400 M Relay

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 3:32.70 2016 Tennessee

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Charlotte _________3
Virginia Tech _________4
Tennessee _________5
Duke _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
VCU _________3
Howard _________4
Pitt _________5
Liberty _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
BVCU _________2
BHoward _________3
BDuke _________4
BTennessee _________5
BPitt _________6

Event  10   Women DMR

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:20 PM
Facility: 10:57.41 2013 Florida State

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BVirginia _________1
BTennessee _________2

North Carolina _________3
Liberty _________4
Virginia _________5
Pitt _________6
Tennessee _________7

Event  11   Women High Jump

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 11:00 AM
Progression: 1.57m - 1.62m - 1.67m - 1.72m + 3cm

Facility: 1.90m 2014 Jeannelle Scheper
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
VCU SOTaylor Zlab _________1
Wake Forest JRBrionne Pyles _________2
Wake Forest SOKaitlyn Kirby _________3
VCU FRKhaila Lyons _________4
Virginia SOAlix Still _________5
Duke JRBecky Arbiv _________6
Charlotte JRMaci Bunting _________7
Duke SRTracy Jander _________8
Liberty FRShae Dewey _________9
VCU FRDasia Mayo _________10
Wake Forest SOAnna Bush _________11
Virginia FRRebecca Hawkins _________12
Tennessee FRDanielle Shipp _________13
North Carolina FRSydney Banks _________14
Charlotte SOAlex Wolf _________15
Duke FRHannah Kelly _________16
Tennessee JRKiara Rhodes _________17
Liberty FRAbby Phillips _________18
Charlotte FREve English _________19
Virginia Tech FRJaneAnne Tvedt _________20
Virginia JRGabi Hayes _________21
Wake Forest FRMeghan O'Malley _________22
Virginia Tech SORosie Cicmanec _________23
Duke SRCassie Martin _________24
Liberty SOAbby Thorpe _________25
UnattachedErinn Beattie _________26

Event  49   Women Pole Vault Unseeded

Friday 1/17/2020 - 5:00 PM
Prog: 2.95 - 3.10 - 3.25 - 3.40 - 3.55 - 3.70 - 3.80 + 10cm

Facility: 4.72m 2016 Katerina Stefanidi
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pitt FRMikayla Davidson _________1
Pitt SRLauren Corbitt _________2
Charlotte SRChloe Franks _________3
Charlotte SRAlexandria Ungrady _________4
Duke FRKaeli Thompson _________5
Liberty JRRachel Milnes _________6
Wake Forest SOElaina Roeder _________7
Virginia FRRiley Larsen _________8
Virginia FRMaya Maloney _________9
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Event  12   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 11:00 AM
Prog: 3.66-3.81-3.96-4.11-4.21-4.31-4.41-4.48-4.55-4.60+5cm

Facility: 4.72m 2016 Katerina Stefanidi
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charlotte SORiley Felts _________1
Virginia SRTheresa Demaria _________2
Duke SRChesney Ward _________3
Tennessee SOKim Spritzky _________4
North Carolina JREmerson Porter _________5
Tennessee JRHannah Jefcoat _________6
UnattachedNati Sheppard _________7
Virginia Tech JRRachel Baxter _________8
UnattachedBridget Guy _________9
UnattachedKelsie Ahbe _________10
UnattachedKristen Brown _________11

Event  13   Women Long Jump

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 6.67m 2010 Shara Proctor

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Virginia Tech JRStefanie Aeschlimann _________1
Charlotte SOMadison Anderson _________2
Howard JRRachel Edler _________3
Charlotte SOBailey McCray _________4
Virginia SOMia Abulencia _________5
North Carolina FROlivia Correa _________6
Duke FRLara Kohlenbach _________7
VCU SOJessica Tucker _________8
Tennessee FRSkyler Reynolds _________9
VCU FRJanae Blakeney _________10
Charlotte SRTorri Weathers _________11
Howard SOKylan Rice _________12
Pitt SRNina Crawford _________13
Howard SOJa'Tae Joyner _________14
VCU JRCourtney Higgins _________15
Liberty JRAlexis Rolan _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tennessee FRShatara Johnson _________1
Duke FRElasia Campbell _________2
Pitt SRJordan Fields _________3
Tennessee FRPrommyse Hoosier _________4
Duke JRKate Kutzer _________5
Virginia SOKhyasia Caldwell _________6
Virginia FRJada Seaman _________7
Duke JRErin Marsh _________8
North Carolina JRAnna Keefer _________9
Tennessee JRKiara Rhodes _________10
Duke SONikki Merritt _________11
Duke SOIsabel Wakefield _________12
Liberty SOMakenzy Mizera _________13
Duke SONatalie Simmons _________14
Wake Forest FRRobbie Grace _________15
Liberty SRFiona Barnes _________16

Event  14   Women Triple Jump

Friday 1/17/2020 - 6:00 PM
Facility: 14.23m 2010 Kimberly Williams

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Charlotte FREve English _________1
Tennessee FRAu'Yana Carson _________2
Pitt SRJordan Fields _________3
Virginia SOZoe Rice _________4
Liberty JRAdrianna Mitchell _________5
VCU JRAliyah Newman _________6
Charlotte SOKalynn McNair _________7
Howard JRRachel Edler _________8
North Carolina SRBrianna Isles _________9
VCU FRRaquel Hawkins _________10
Howard SOJa'Tae Joyner _________11
Charlotte SOMadison Anderson _________12
Tennessee SOAlonie Sutton _________13
Liberty SOMakenzy Mizera _________14
Wake Forest FRRobbie Grace _________15
VCU SOAmari Jackson _________16
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Event  15   Women Shot Put

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:30 PM
Facility: 19.48m 2004 Cleopatra Borel

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tennessee FRChandler Hayden _________1
Charlotte FRKaitlin McGoogan _________2
Howard FRMinyarn Smalls _________3
Virginia TechEnid Duut _________4
Tennessee JRKiara Rhodes _________5
VCU FRJocelyn Midkiff _________6
Pitt FRLaurel Kun _________7
North Carolina SOEmily Malone _________8
Tennessee FRKayla Racine _________9
VCU JRMakayla McGowan _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedLena Giger _________1
Liberty JRNaomi Mojica _________2
Virginia JRBrittany Jones _________3
Wake Forest SOChanel Dawson _________4
Virginia Tech JREssence Henderson _________5
VCU SOShannon Moise _________6
Tennessee SOLatavia Maines _________7
Pitt JRAbena Atuobi _________8
Liberty SRPatria Vaimaona _________9
Liberty SOChelsea Igberaese _________10

Event  16   Women Weight

Friday 1/17/2020 - 7:00 PM
Facility: 23.73m 2009 Amber Campbell

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Charlotte FRMateya Haintz _________1
Pitt FRLaurel Kun _________2
Charlotte FRAmanda Wahler _________3
VCU FRJocelyn Midkiff _________4
Pitt FRShannah Mallett _________5
Charlotte FRKaitlin McGoogan _________6
Wake Forest FRKatrina Andreassen _________7
Charlotte SOMegan Cook _________8
VCU JRMakayla McGowan _________9
VCU SOShannon Moise _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Virginia Tech SRPavla Kuklova _________1
Pitt JRAntoinette Gyles _________2
Liberty SRPatria Vaimaona _________3
Tennessee FRKayla Racine _________4
North Carolina JRJillian Shippee _________5
Liberty JRNaomi Mojica _________6
Virginia Tech SREmma Thor _________7
Liberty SOChelsea Igberaese _________8
Tennessee FRChandler Hayden _________9

Event  21   Men 60 M

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Friday 1/17/2020 - 5:35 PM

Facility: 6.51 2017 Ford (Clemson) / Coleman (Tennessee)
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Liberty SRBrad Smalley _________1
Virginia Tech SRJoseph Tay _________2
Charlotte JRNico Menzel _________3
Virginia Tech SOCole Beck _________4
North Carolina SOQhiyal Towns _________5
Howard FRGoba Dan-Princewill _________6
Virginia Tech JRJames Holt _________7
Duke SRAntone Williams _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
North Carolina SOSaypadia DeSaussure II _________1
Wake Forest SOEthan Roach _________2
Virginia Tech SOJohn Manilli _________3
North Carolina SRCameron Douglas _________4
Charlotte FRGabriel Nash _________5
Howard FRJa'Leak Perry _________6
Charlotte FRCorey Johnson _________7
VCU FRGordon Smith _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Duke FREzra Mellinger _________2
Liberty JRElijah Pierson _________3
Duke FRJoseph Laster III _________4
Charlotte SRChristian Bass _________5
Virginia Tech JRJaelyn Demory _________6
North Carolina JRDontavian Smith _________7
Duke SRMarquis Waters _________8

Event  22   Men 200 M

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 2:10 PM
Facility: 20.42 2006 Milton Campbell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Wake Forest SOEthan Roach _________3
Liberty JRElijah Pierson _________4
Virginia Tech SOCole Beck _________5
North Carolina SRCameron Douglas _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Charlotte SRAnthony Richardson _________3
Charlotte FRCorey Johnson _________4
North Carolina SOSaypadia DeSaussure II _________5
Liberty SRBrad Smalley _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Howard SOKameron Davis _________3
Howard FRGoba Dan-Princewill _________4
VCU SODaiqwaun Faircloth _________5
Virginia Tech SRJoseph Tay _________6
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  22   Men 200 M)
Duke FRJoseph Laster III _________3
Duke SRMarquis Waters _________4
Howard FRJa'Leak Perry _________5
UnattachedKeith Barbour _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Pitt SOMatt Wilson _________3
North Carolina SRHarrison Young _________4
Duke SRAntone Williams _________5
Pitt SRShyheim Wright _________6

Event  47   Men 300 M

Friday 1/17/2020 - 8:50 PM
Facility: 32.32 2010 Torrin Lawrence

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Liberty JRChristian Lyon _________3
Virginia Tech SOTyreke Sapp _________4
Virginia Tech SOJacory Patterson _________5
Tennessee FREmmanuel Bynum _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Virginia JRBrandon Outlaw _________3
Pitt JRLonzell Feagin _________4
Tennessee FRSebastian Cooper _________5
Virginia JRJordan Willis _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Howard SODarian Clyburn _________2
Liberty SRJahquez Durham _________3
Pitt JRAde Jones-Roundtree _________4
Duke JRMiles Mingo _________5
VCU FRNoah Hackerson _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
North Carolina SRHarrison Young _________2
Charlotte SRTravis Rogers _________3
Virginia Tech FRMatthew Mitchell _________4
North Carolina JRDontavian Smith _________5
North Carolina JRJadon Johnson _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Pitt JRGreg Lauray _________2
VCU SOSebastian Evans _________3
Virginia FRDerek Pekar _________4
North Carolina SOQhiyal Towns _________5
Virginia FRElby Omohundro _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Pitt JRCobe Wiggins _________3
Howard SOJermanie Byrd _________4
VCU SRChukwuezugo Aguolu _________5
Charlotte FRJustin Leaston _________6

Event  23   Men 400 M

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:10 PM
Facility: 45.87 2006 Milton Campbell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Tennessee FREmmanuel Bynum _________3
Duke JRMiles Mingo _________4
North Carolina JRIsaiah Palmer _________5
Charlotte SOMarquiz McCrary _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Tennessee FRRasheeme Griffith _________3
Virginia Tech FRSamuel Quesenberry _________4
Tennessee FRSebastian Cooper _________5
Virginia Tech FRBilal Nazari _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Wake Forest JRMark Smith _________2
Pitt SOCrockett Schooler _________3
Wake Forest JREvan Simmons _________4
Howard JRMekhi Closson _________5
Liberty SONathanial Kirk _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Pitt SRSeth Spino _________2
North Carolina FRMatthew Harris _________3
VCU SOEmmanuel Waller _________4
VCU SRIan Davis _________5
Wake Forest SRKaleb Bryant _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Pitt FRCaius Dixon _________2
Howard FRCameron Kee _________3
VCU FRGlendelle Thompson _________4
UnattachedMichael Rose Jr. _________5
Howard SOCorinthians Payne _________6

Event  48   Men 500 M

Friday 1/17/2020 - 8:20 PM
Facility: 1:01.45 2015 Bershawn Jackson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Virginia Tech SOMiles Green _________3
Virginia Tech FRPatrick Atwell _________4
UnattachedBrycen Spratling _________5
Virginia Tech JRPatrick Forrest _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
North Carolina SRBrandon Cachon _________3
Charlotte SRJayon Woodard _________4
Tennessee FRRasheeme Griffith _________5
North Carolina SRAri Cogdell _________6
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Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  48   Men 500 M)
Duke SRConnor Atkinson _________2
VCU FRCorey Bannister _________3
VCU FRJared Knight _________4
Charlotte SRBrandon Smith _________5
Tennessee FRBlake Ewaskey _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Pitt FRJack Balick _________2
Duke FRTheo Burba _________3
Virginia Tech FRBilal Nazari _________4
Virginia Tech FRSamuel Quesenberry _________5
VCU SOJacari Jennings _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
North Carolina FRMatthew Harris _________2
Charlotte SOChristian Palmer _________3
Pitt FRMatt Thompson _________4
Pitt SOMatt Wilson _________5
Howard SOAariq Nixon _________6

Event  24   Men 800 M

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:50 PM
Facility: 1:46.87 2019 Robert Heppenstall

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Charlotte JREvan Harris _________1
Duke FRLuke Spurrier _________2
Howard SOGavin Williams _________3
North Carolina SOMichael Spragley _________4
VCU SRJordan Fountain _________5
Charlotte SODominic DiNardi _________6
Pitt SOTyler Senall _________7
Charlotte JRMason Bhatia _________8
Howard SOAariq Nixon _________9
North Carolina SOAndrew Brooks _________10

Event  44   Men 1000 M

Friday 1/17/2020 - 7:50 PM
Facility: 2:19.83 2013 Cory Leslie

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Duke SOJoe Cullen _________1
Virginia Tech SRJack Joyce _________2
Wake Forest SOArchie Wallis _________3
Pitt FRJack Wisner _________4
Tennessee FRAlex Kay _________5
Duke SRMatt Wisner _________6
Wake Forest FRKenton Bachmann _________7
Duke FRLuke Spurrier _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Virginia Tech SOBen Fleming _________1
UnattachedDavid Whitfield _________2
Tennessee JRNick Boogades _________3
Liberty SRBradley Prentice _________4
Pitt SOTyler Senall _________5
Virginia Tech FRBenjamin Nibbelink _________6
Charlotte SRNolan Patrick _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Liberty JRRyan Drew _________1
Charlotte FRKobe Brown _________2
Charlotte FRFinn McBride _________3
North Carolina SOMichael Spragley _________4
Virginia Tech FRTyler Leeser _________5
UnattachedEldon Phillips _________6
Pitt FRPaul Ghantous _________7
UnattachedEdward Cerne _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Tennessee FRKameron Helmlinger _________1
VCU SOSean Moulton _________2
Tennessee FRPreston Ruth _________3
Charlotte FRJackson O'Hara _________4
UnattachedDamon Akers _________5
Charlotte SOAustin Carroll _________6

Event  25   Men 1 Mile

Friday 1/17/2020 - 6:05 PM
Facility: 3:57.93 2019 Yared Nuguse

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

North Carolina SRMitch Resor _________1
Tennessee JRAlex Crigger _________2
Pitt SRDrew Glick _________3
Pitt JRZach Lefever _________4
Virginia Tech JRFitsum Seyoum _________5
North Carolina JRIan Moini _________6
Duke FRRory Cavan _________7
Pitt SRNick Wolk _________8
Virginia Tech SRPeter Seufer _________9
District TCWilly Fink _________10

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Duke FRConnor Wells _________1
Wake Forest SOMichael Moerk _________2
Wake Forest SOJoaquin Martinez De Pinillos _________3
Howard SOGavin Williams _________4
UnattachedEthan Mills _________5
Wake Forest SOBrent Bailey _________6
Duke SOMatt Politis _________7
UnattachedThierry Siewe Yanga _________8
Wake Forest JRJack Tiernan _________9
North Carolina SOAndrew Brooks _________10
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  25   Men 1 Mile)
Liberty FRCaleb Olson _________1
Wake Forest FRBen Mitchell _________2
UnattachedMax Greczyn _________3
Wake Forest JRTheo Kahler _________4
Tennessee FRRiley Buchholz _________5
Tennessee SRAdam Johnston _________6
Tennessee SOJohn Elrod _________7
UnattachedLogan Sheppard _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Charlotte FRHunter White _________1
Charlotte SOJoseph Wilson _________2
Tennessee FRMatthew McMillan _________3
Tennessee FRWill Mazur _________4
UnattachedJoshua Fard _________5
Liberty SOAndrew Stanley _________6
Charlotte SOKeaton Anderson _________7

Event  26   Men 3000 M

Friday 1/17/2020 - 7:05 PM
Facility: 7:52.92 2015 Thomas Curtin

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

North Carolina SRMatt Thornton _________1
Tennessee SOKarl Thiessen _________2
Charlotte SRAlex Cornwell _________3
Charlotte JRZach Marchinko _________4
North Carolina SOJake McEneaney _________5
Duke JRAlex Miley _________6
Virginia Tech SOOsman Humeida _________7
Pitt JRJosh Higgins _________8
Virginia Tech SRDiego Zarate _________9
Charlotte JRPaul Arredondo _________10
Virginia Tech SOBashir Mosavel-Lo _________11
UnattachedAntonio Lopez Segura _________12
UnattachedBryce Gault _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Liberty FRNoah Tindale _________1
North Carolina SORyan Combs _________2
VCU SRLucas Sidle _________3
Howard SOAyoade Adebiyi _________4
Tennessee FRMax Zani _________5
Pitt FRJack Miller _________6
VCU FRNoah Peterson _________7
Pitt SOTyler Rollins _________8
Duke SRTom Sullivan _________9
Charlotte SODaniel Vo _________10
Charlotte FRNickolas Scudder _________11

Event  27   Men 5000 M

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 2:40 PM
Facility: 13:47.48 2001 Matthew Lane

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Pitt FRNick Cardamone _________1
Tennessee JRMax Barbour _________2
Liberty JRBenjamin Klemmeck _________3
VCU SRBryce Catlett _________4
Duke SRCole Hoff _________5
Duke JRPaul Dellinger _________6
VCU SOArchie Blaes _________7
Pitt SOEvan Addison _________8
Duke SOCJ Ambrosio _________9
UnattachedJaiden Brandt _________10
Tennessee SOConner Hawkins _________11
Duke JRJosh Romine _________12

Event  28   Men 60 M Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Friday 1/17/2020 - 5:15 PM

Facility: 7.50 2001 Allen Johnson
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Virginia FRElby Omohundro _________1
Pitt SOCrockett Schooler _________2
Virginia Tech FRMatthew Mitchell _________3
Tennessee FREric Parker _________4
Charlotte SRAnthony Richardson _________5
UnattachedIsrael Nelson _________6
Duke SRConnor Atkinson _________7
Tennessee FRPeyton Davis _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Charlotte SRTravis Rogers _________1
Virginia Tech JRJames Holt _________2
Charlotte FRJustin Leaston _________3
Pitt SRShyheim Wright _________4
Howard SODarian Clyburn _________5
Pitt JRDaveon Finley _________6
Charlotte SOD'Andre Hayes _________7
Pitt SRSeth Spino _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Wake Forest JRMark Smith _________1
VCU SOEmmanuel Waller _________2
Charlotte SRBrandon Smith _________3
Virginia Tech JRJaelyn Demory _________4
Liberty SOJuan Pablo Germain Ronco _________5
Howard SOJermanie Byrd _________6
Liberty SRJovaine Atkinson _________7
Duke SOKyle Foltz _________8
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Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  28   Men 60 M Hurdles)
Virginia Tech SOJohn Manilli _________1
Virginia FRDerek Pekar _________2
Liberty FRFelix Lawrence _________3
VCU SRIan Davis _________4
Howard SOKameron Davis _________5
Pitt JRCobe Wiggins _________6
VCU SODaiqwaun Faircloth _________7
Tennessee FRYariel Soto _________8

Event  29   Men 4x400 M Relay

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 3:20 PM
Facility: 3:07.08 1999 Baylor

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Liberty _________3
Charlotte _________4
Virginia Tech _________5
North Carolina _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Howard _________3
VCU _________4
Tennessee _________5
Pitt _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
CVirginia Tech _________2
BVCU _________3
BTennessee _________4
BVirginia Tech _________5
BPitt _________6

Event  30   Men DMR

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:35 PM
Facility: 9:33.73 1999 Arkansas

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BTennessee _________1
BPitt _________2
BVirginia _________3

North Carolina _________4
Pitt _________5
Virginia _________6
Duke _________7
Tennessee _________8

Event  31   Men High Jump

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:30 PM
Progression: 1.90 - 1.95 - 2.00 - 2.05 - 2.10 - 2.15m + 3cm

Facility: 2.28m 1998 David Furman
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tennessee FRYariel Soto _________1
Tennessee FRPeyton Davis _________2
VCU FRChristian Dubois _________3
North Carolina FRAlex Reavis _________4
Virginia FRDerek Pekar _________5
Duke SOKyle Foltz _________6
Liberty FRCole Peterlin _________7
Duke FRDavis Howell _________8
Charlotte JRLuke Patterson _________9
Duke FRKeith Williams _________10
Liberty JRBranson Rolle _________11
VCU JRXyan Xrichardson _________12
Liberty FRQuinten Clay _________13
Tennessee FREthan Campbell _________14
Wake Forest SOTony Jones _________15
North Carolina SRDraven Crist _________16
Duke FRBeau Allen _________17
Pitt JRGreg Lauray _________18
Virginia SRBrenton Foster _________19
Tennessee SRDarryl Sullivan _________20

Event  32   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:30 PM
Progression: 4.50 - 4.65 - 4.80 - 4.95 - 5.05 + 10cm

Facility: 5.80m 2001 Lawrence Johnson
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Carolina FRBen Finger _________1
Virginia Tech SOHarrison Rice _________2
Virginia Tech JRJaelyn Demory _________3
Virginia Tech FRJacob Rice _________4
Liberty SOAnders Janes _________5
Duke SREsteban Suarez _________6
Virginia SRSam Young _________7
Charlotte SRElijah Cole _________8
Tennessee SOAndrew Ference _________9
Tennessee SRTristan Slater _________10
Charlotte SRKeon Howe _________11
UnattachedAdam Bragg _________12
UnattachedJohn Prader _________13
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Event  50   Men Pole Vault Unseeded

Friday 1/17/2020 - 7:30 PM
Progression: 4.00 - 4.15 - 4.30 - 4.45 - 4.60 + 10cm

Facility: 5.80m 2001 Lawrence Johnson
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tennessee FRPeyton Davis _________1
Duke SOKyle Foltz _________2
Tennessee SRSteele Wasik _________3
Virginia SOColin Duignan _________4
Liberty FRMichael Ginder _________5
Virginia FRKyle Mosteller _________6
UnattachedJoey Badalmenti _________7
Virginia SOKane Aldrich _________8
Duke SOCole Rowan _________9

Event  33   Men Long Jump

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 8.21m 2009 Ngonidzashe Makusha

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

VCU JRJonathan Mukeni _________1
Charlotte SRDandrell Utley _________2
Pitt JRCobe Wiggins _________3
North Carolina SRZay Paschall _________4
Wake Forest JRMark Smith _________5
Liberty FRErick Johnson _________6
Tennessee FREric Parker _________7
VCU SOMykalee Atkins _________8
Tennessee FRYariel Soto _________9
Virginia Tech SOJohn Manilli _________10
Charlotte FRRahiem Kirkman _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Liberty SRBrad Smalley _________1
Duke FREzra Mellinger _________2
Liberty SRTravis Riley _________3
UnattachedJayron Cheatham _________4
VCU FRGordon Smith _________5
Virginia FROwyane Owens _________6
Tennessee FRAnthony Riley _________7
Virginia FRElby Omohundro _________8
Virginia Tech JRJames Holt _________9
Virginia SOAyende Watson _________10
North Carolina FRMatthew Harris _________11

Event  34   Men Triple Jump

Friday 1/17/2020 - 6:00 PM
Facility: 16.92m 2019 Clive Pullen

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Howard JRNathaniel Are _________1
North Carolina FRJaren Holmes _________2
Liberty JRJeremiah McCants _________3
UnattachedClive Pullen _________4
Tennessee JRJalen Tate _________5
VCU FRMohamad Abdelrahman _________6
Charlotte FRRahiem Kirkman _________7
Virginia Tech SOChauncey Chambers _________8
VCU SRBashir Idris _________9
Charlotte SRDandrell Utley _________10
Liberty FRErick Johnson _________11
Virginia Tech FRKJ Moore _________12
Virginia FROwyane Owens _________13
Tennessee FRCarey McLeod _________14
North Carolina SRZay Paschall _________15

Event  35   Men Shot Put

Saturday 1/18/2020 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 21.59m 2008 Adam Nelson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

VCU JREbenezer Belayneh _________1
Virginia Tech FRBrian Hudson _________2
Duke FRAiden Felty _________3
Liberty SOJacob Strickler _________4
Wake Forest FRConnor Mathis _________5
Tennessee FRChancellor Crawford _________6
VCU SOJaekob Vollbrecht _________7
Wake Forest FRJason Wagner _________8
VCU JRGlen Yancey _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
North Carolina JRDaniel McArthur _________1
Tennessee SOJordan West _________2
Liberty JRKyle Mitchell _________3
Duke JRBen Beatty _________4
North Carolina FRMadias Loper _________5
Tennessee SRJoseph Maxwell _________6
Liberty JRJose Ballivian _________7
Virginia Tech SOTyson Jones _________8
Charlotte SRTerrell Adams _________9
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Event  36   Men Weight

Friday 1/17/2020 - 5:00 PM
Facility: 23.69m 2013 Alexander Ziegler

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tennessee FRChancellor Crawford _________1
Liberty FRJohn Hicks _________2
North Carolina FRMadias Loper _________3
VCU JREbenezer Belayneh _________4
Liberty FRStuart Folkerts _________5
Duke FRAiden Felty _________6
Wake Forest FRJason Wagner _________7
VCU SOJaekob Vollbrecht _________8
Tennessee JRGeorgios Korakidis _________9
VCU JRWill Schwartz _________10
Virginia Tech JRAlexios Prodanas _________11
Wake Forest SOAndrew White _________12
Charlotte SRAustin Gallagher _________13
Pitt JRNoah Walker _________14
Duke JRBen Beatty _________15
Charlotte FRJurcek Korpic Lesjak _________16


